

COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED GOVERNMENT
Handicap Ramps & Sidewalks - RFB No. 09-0052
July 22, 2009

Description	Qty	Blount & Sons Concrete (Moultrie GA)		Southeastern Site (Newnan GA)		Northwest Building Supply (Hamilton AL)		McMath-Turner Const. (Columbus GA)		Horizon Construction (Evans GA)		Weber Construction (Buena Vista GA)		Robinson Paving Co. (Columbus GA)	
		Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
Installation of silt fence	200	4.00	800.00	3.88	776.00	3.00	600.00	10.00	2,000.00	6.00	1,200.00	2.00	400.00	3.00	600.00
Clearing & Grubbing	Allow	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
Undercut/place backfill material	100	20.00	2,000.00	17.95	1,795.00	30.00	3,000.00	15.00	1,500.00	30.00	3,000.00	40.00	4,000.00	1.00	100.00
Construct concrete sidewalks	7200	25.00	180,000.00	29.25	210,600.00	18.00	129,600.00	22.40	161,280.00	22.00	158,400.00	14.00	100,800.00	17.57	126,504.00
Construct concrete curb & gutter	200	25.00	5,000.00	17.85	3,570.00	25.00	5,000.00	24.00	4,800.00	24.00	4,800.00	12.00	2,400.00	21.00	4,200.00
Construct handicapped ramps	240	1,700.00	408,000.00	920.00	220,800.00	780.00	187,200.00	514.00	123,360.00	700.00	168,000.00	610.00	146,400.00	444.00	106,560.00
Construct concrete driveway	120	45.00	5,400.00	37.00	4,440.00	42.00	5,040.00	40.00	4,800.00	41.00	4,920.00	40.00	4,800.00	40.00	4,800.00
Remove concrete flatwork	250	22.50	5,625.00	9.10	2,275.00	15.00	3,750.00	10.00	2,500.00	20.00	5,000.00	13.50	3,375.00	11.00	2,750.00
Relocate Water Meters	25	250.00	6,250.00	275.00	6,875.00	300.00	7,500.00	507.00	12,675.00	150.00	3,750.00	200.00	5,000.00	470.00	11,750.00
Remove concrete curb & gutter	300	10.00	3,000.00	10.75	3,225.00	5.00	1,500.00	10.00	3,000.00	12.00	3,600.00	17.00	5,100.00	7.00	2,100.00
Relocate irrigation lines & heads	Allow	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
Adjust Existing Manhole	5	500.00	2,500.00	985.00	4,925.00	100.00	500.00	750.00	3,750.00	450.00	2,250.00	200.00	1,000.00	375.00	1,875.00
Grassing with Sod (in kind)	2500	1.00	2,500.00	6.65	16,625.00	1.15	2,875.00	0.60	1,500.00	1.60	4,000.00	0.65	1,625.00	0.80	2,000.00
Grassing by hydro mulch seeding	25000	0.10	2,500.00	0.45	11,250.00	0.04	1,000.00	0.08	2,000.00	0.30	7,500.00	0.1000	2,500.00	0.22	5,500.00
Incidental work	Allow	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
Construct w/in Lakebottom Park	20	1,700.00	34,000.00	935.00	18,700.00	700.00	14,000.00	514.00	10,280.00	700.00	14,000.00	825.00	16,500.00	444.00	8,880.00
Total Bid Amount		\$695,075.00		\$543,356.00		\$399,065.00		\$370,945.00		\$417,920.00		\$331,400.00		\$315,119.00	